Streuobstwiesen in der Pflege des Stadtgartenamtes

Bezeichnung
Loschenbrandunterfliihrung
Bayerwaldpark

Obere Liebenau
JennerstraRe

Loreto

Hofgarten
Tal-Josaphat-Weg

Am Steinlech / Am Hiendl
GrinlandstralRe
ReitfeldstraRe / Frauenberg

FI.Nr.

1216

1807

2311/35

1319

784/2

277 u.a. Berg
10/2 Berg
322/11 Achdorf
1259/29 Schénbrunn
1/38 Frauenberg

GroRRe
600 gm
800 gm
4000 gm
1500 gm
3000 gm
5500 gm
3000 gm
3000 gm
1200 gm
2000 gm
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